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OROBIE CIRCUIT
VALTELLINA

Bertolini Gaia
Giugni Debora
Rossi Raffaella
Paganoni Sandra
Pianta Lucia Anna
Fransci Rosella
Neri Anna

Dei Cas Silvia
Ongaro Lucrezia
Lucchetta Gloria
Bettini Maria Grazia
Cirolo Daniela
Bianchi Erica
Pedrazzini Alessandra
Bormolini Laura
De Bernardi Federica
Confeggi Monica
Ronconi Francesca
Ciappini Roberta
Asparini Sara
Gaggi Alice
Ruffoni Sara

Nana Katia

Berra Silvia
Fomiatti Roberta
Lino Simona
Bordoni Simona
Testini Marina
Romeri Arianna
Romeri Chiara
Scherini Michela
Bettini Irene
Canclini Federica
Libanora Barbara
D'Ascenso Cinzia
Romeri Alessandra
Gherardi Giulia
Valli Nicole
Roman Samantha
Amonini Cristina
Tessi Diana
Guerrini Arianna

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Gp Rupe Magna
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Us Bormiese

Atletica Alta Valtellina
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Atletica Alta Valtellina
PT Skyrunning

Sportiva Lanzada
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Piega Malenca

Csi Colorina

U. S. Bormiese

2002 Marathon Club
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
La Recastello

CSI Morbegno

La Recastello
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Sportiva Lanzada
Mountain Race

GP Santi

Polisportiva Albosaggia
GP Talamona
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Marathon Club Livigno
Polisportiva Albosaggia
PT Skyrunning
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Castelraider

GS Chiuro

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Castelraider

2000
1987
1974
1967
1965
1964
1973
1977
1998
1994
1973
1983
1998
1973
1975
1991
1980
1952
1996

1987
1980
2000
2002
1979
1967

1960
1987
1996
2000
1963
1980
1979
1970

1997
2003
1983
1974
2006
1980

CorriFaedo
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Albosaggia Vertical
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Le Marmitte verticali
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Publino Trail
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172
200

210

220

174

Bonus 1
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Bonus 2
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Totale
1040
790
770
750
660
640
578
558
554
538
538
510
378
370
346
342
336
306
400
400
300
300
250
230
230
230
220
200
200
180
180
178
176
174
174
174
172
170
170
168
162
162



Arosi Kristina
Fendoni Simonetta
Hedea Roxana Viorica
Ponteri Anna Clelia
Del Dosso Stefania
Caruso Deborah
Caligari Maura
Famlonga Stefania

CO Piateda

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Gruppo Ethos Runnning
PT Skyrunning

Pt Skyrunning

PT Skyrunning

Vetreria Fanoni

1968
1964
1978
2001
1965
1975
1967
1960
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